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PROGRAM SCHEDULE 
 

All CAL participants will be assigned to either Section A or Section B and will be required to attend the 
corresponding sessions listed below. 

 
CLASS SECTION A SECTION B TIME 

Governance 1 Saturday, September 13, 2014 Saturday, September 13, 2014 10:00am – 5:00pm 

Strategic Planning 1 Tuesday, October 7, 2014 Thursday, October 9, 2014 4:00pm – 8:00pm 

Governance 2 Saturday, October 25, 2014 Saturday, October 25, 2014 10:00am – 5:00pm 

Strategic Planning 2 Tuesday, November 18, 2014 Thursday, November 20, 2014 4:00pm – 8:00pm 

Strategic Planning 3 Tuesday, December 9, 2014 Thursday, December 11, 2014 4:00pm – 8:00pm 

Strategic Planning 4 Tuesday, January 6, 2015 Thursday, January 8, 2015 4:00pm – 8:00pm 

Strategic Planning 5 Tuesday, January 27, 2015 *Wednesday, January 28, 2015 4:00pm – 8:00pm 

Financial Management 1 Tuesday, February 10, 2015 Thursday, February 12, 2015 4:00pm – 8:00pm 

Financial Management 2 Tuesday, March 3, 2015 Thursday, March 5, 2015 4:00pm – 8:00pm 

Financial Management 3 Tuesday, March 24, 2015 Thursday, March 26, 2015 4:00pm – 8:00pm 

Financial Management 4 Tuesday, April 14, 2015 Thursday, April 16, 2015 4:00pm – 8:00pm 

Financial Management 5 Tuesday, May 5, 2015 Thursday, May 7, 2015 4:00pm – 8:00pm 

Financial Management 6 Tuesday, May 26, 2015 Thursday, May 28, 2015 4:00pm – 8:00pm 

Strategic Planning 6 Tuesday, June 9, 2015 Thursday, June 11, 2015 4:00pm – 8:00pm 

Governance 3 Wednesday, June 24, 2015 Wednesday, June 24, 2015 4:00pm – 8:00pm 

 


